DE COMBINATIE

Stand Vitesse - zonda
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MIDDELHARNIS

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

J. & M. Hameeteman
J. & M. Hameeteman
J. & M. Hameeteman
Corjan Tiggelman
Richard van den
Richard van den
Richard van den
J. Horseling
Richard van den
Richard van den
Wim Huizer
Corjan Tiggelman
Wim Huizer
Richard van den Bos
Corjan Tiggelman

J. & M. Hameeteman
Diana Tiggelman
Corjan Tiggelman
Wim Huizer

J. & M. Hameeteman
Richard van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
Annemiek Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Theo van Stralen
Wim Huizer

Wim Huizer

Purdey Wetterhahn
Wim Huizer

J. Horseling

Olaf Westhoeve

Theo van Stralen
Richard van den Bos
J. & M. Hameeteman
Purdey Wetterhahn
J. & M. Hameeteman
Wim Huizer

Richard van den Bos
Wim Huizer

Marlien van den Bos
J. & M. Hameeteman
J. & M. Hameeteman
Corjan Tiggelman

J. Horseling
Marlien van den Bos
D. Vroegindeweij
Corjan Tiggelman
Corjan Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Wim Huizer

Bos
Bos
Bos

Bos
Bos

Ringnr

2-8423156
1-1156419
1-1156447
2-8430861
2-8430620
2-8500661
1-1237989
8-1070266
2-8430671
2-8430700
2-8432167
0-1467899
2-8432126
2-8430638
2-8430865
1-1156402
2-7075536
0-1467892
1-1164709
0-1456713
2-8430603
2-8017138
1-7053816
2-8500662
0-1509553
2-8432114
2-8432142
0-7020252
2-8432120
2-7075513
0-1527234
2-8471718
2-8430683
2-8423144
2-7075546
1-1156414
1-1164705
2-8430648
2-8432182
2-8430786
2-8423133
2-8423163
2-8430801
1-7053912
1-1164906
2-8432047
2-8430882
1-1166595
2-8430653
2-8432140
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Punten

445.
440.
439.
413.
409.
383.
373.
364.
364.
363.
362.
362.
362.
361.
358.
357.
355.
345.
342.
340.
338.
335.
331.
330.
329.
327.
322.
311.
310.
309.
307.
303.
300.
295.
292.
291.
290.
290.
288.
288.
287.
286.
285.
285.
284.
280.
278.
278.
275.
273.

N OO O d 0OOVWWOUJWVWOUIJWVWOOoOUIOOODOoBDM®OOOO WNOWOUL WO UNMNWNR®BONOWDWMO OOWWODWMOSNOOU vWw



